
Friday. January Il7.30 Me and Gus: A Date with Rosie
(NZBS)7.45 Melody Market

3.30 Take it From Here (BBC)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.45° Hatter’s Castle
40. 6&6 Music Hall
10.30 Close down

QP Noteem
3.0 p.m. Concert Session
$3.30 ~Ye Olde Time Music Hall
3.20 Dad and Dave10. 0 Close down

QA WANGANUI
:

1200 ke. 250m
7. O.a.m... Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Morning Requests
9.30 Sorrell. and Son
9.45 The Blue Danube
@. Close down10
p.m. Melodies in Strict Tempo

6.45 Reserved7. 0 Light Variety
7.30 Vocal Duettists
7.45 Music from the Films
$8.15 Light Classical Music9. 4 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
9.15 Intimate Artistry: Robert Wilson
9.30 School Subjects of 60 Years Ago,by B..L. Combs (NZBS)
9.45.. The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
10. O Variety Bandbox (RBC)
10.30 Close down

QIAN stoke shen
8 Se Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
i) Shopping with Mary5 Motueka Housewives’ Requests
30 Camille
45 The Lillian Dale Affair
@ Close down
30 p.m. On the Younger Side with Val:Peter the Whaler (Studio)
0 All-Time Ballad Successes
$0 Light Orchestral and instrumentalMusic
3. 0 Talk: Where to Go in the Week-.
end, by Valerie GriMth (Studio)
8.15 Piano Arrangements by Liszt
Simon Barere
Fantasy: Don Juan Mozart
Eileen Joyce ,
Spring NightLittle Piece, No. 1 Schumann
The Spinning Song Wagner
8.45 Talk: When Auntie was a Girl, by
; Gpencs

Beli (NZBS)9.4 Variety (BBC)
19.32 Dance Bands and Novelty Vocalists|10. O In Tranquil Mood
10.30 Close down

(OT.
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.

hee 4
a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast

Le |

9.1
9.
9.
°19
6.

‘7.
7.

Light Classical Half Hour
Suite for Strings Purcell

9.40 Operatic Excerpts
10. 0 Mainly for omen: Preview of
the Pan Pacific Women’s Conference;

* popular Entertainers: The Four Guards-
men

_ 40.30 Devotional Service10.45 In Three-quarter Time
41. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket: Canterbury
vy. Wellington, at Lancaster Park, (Fur-.
ther commentaries at 12.0, 12.45, 1.45,
2.45, 3.30, 445 and 5.45)11.45 . Variety Show
411.45 Rhumba Time with Cugat
12.16 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 #$=Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook2.30 Ken Griffin (organ). and Gracie
Fields :

3. 0 Light Classical Music4.16 From Theatre and Cinema
4.30 Hawaiian Harmony.
5. 0 Light Variety P

i6.0 Light Instrumental and Vocal
Music
7.16 What We Have Done to the Land:
Professor L. W. McCaskill, Lineoln Col-
lege, gives the first of seven talks sur-
veving the changes wronght in N.Z, bythe white man, and the efforts, present
and projected, we are making to repair |the damage7.30 Rosita Serrano and

was Melacnrino |°

Orcheasre
:

7.45 Me and Gus: The Dance at Tuna(NZBS)
7.57 Fashions in Melody: Nancy Harrie|(piano) (NZBS) ne
8.15 Pan Pacific Women's Conference.
Newsreel
8.30 Seng and Dance in Britain: North-umberland (BBC)
Recent American Recordings

10. QO Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

SYG 960 ke. 312m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Pieces
5.30 Children’s Session: Storytime for.
Juniors and Ane of Green Geltieg6.0 DbiBnef Music
7..0°. Piano Concerto in 6,:x:503
Kathleen Long (piano) and the Boyd
Neel Orchestra
7.30 The Magazines We Read, the firstof four talks by ‘Renate Rex (NZBS) |
7.43 Sonata in G for Violin, Flute andPiano Bach
The Trio Moyse
Violin Sonata in A, Op. 12, No. 2Beethoven |

Max Rostal (violin) and Franz Osborp|
(piano)— Quartet in E Flat, Op. 64, No.Haydn
The New Italian Quartet.
8.30 Short Story: Zathany Crebbins’
Angel, written and ie by Nigel kneale
8.44 Concerto for Finte and Harp, K.299Mozart
Lili Laskine Giarp) and. Rene le Koy
(flute), with the Royal Philharmouic|Orchestra .conducted "by Sir, Thomas|Beecham r

9.12 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
Recit.: Ed Anche Beppe Amo
Aria: O. Amore, 0, Bella Luce Del Cor.
("L’Amico Fritz’’) Mascagni|Di Quella Pira (‘Il Trovatore"’Verdi
Ah! Depart, Image Fair (‘Manon’)

Massenet
Tu Ved: In Del Ciel ("Don Juan de
Manara’’) Alfano |

-\ (With. G. Noto, ‘baritone) |No! Pazzo Son! Guardate | ("Manon|Leseant’’) Puccini
9.30 Adventure im the Himalaya and|Tibet, bv Dr. E. N. Odell, Head of the—
Department of Geology at Otago Unti--
versity (NZBS) =

9.44 Beethoven and BachSonata in G, Op, 2, No. 3. Beethoven
Solomon (piano)
Sinfonia (Cantata No, 42)
The London Chamber Orchestra con-
ducted by Anthony Bernard
Chaconne Bach
The Philadelphia Orchestra conductedby Leopold Stokowsk! 2%]

10.30 Close down

BIC 1160 ke. 258m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session

|

9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 Pollyanna
9.30 Iways This Yesterday
9.45 tepmother©

10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Table Melodies
6.45 Hopalong Cassidy0 A Veeal Interlude
7.15 Spotlight Tunes
7.30 Latin Americana
7.45 Vocal Parade8.15 Musie for the Salon
8.30 Short Story: Couleur de Rose, byJohn keir Cross (NZBS)
8.45 Talk: Fiji, by Hugh C. Jenkins.(NZBS)
9. 4 The National Symphony Orchestraof England conducted by Karl Rank)
Symphony No, 4 in C Minor ("Tragic’’)i Schubert
9.35 Glasgow Orpffeus Choir (BBC)
10. 5 At the Console
10.15 Hits from the Films
10.30 Close down

% Y LA 920 kc. 326m,
9. 4am. Chorus and Orchestra
-6©9.45 Morning Star: Alexander Kipnis
10. O Devotional Service
910.148 Casanova10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Composer of the Week: Elgar12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Popular Parade
2.30 Madame Bovary-2.42 Australian Entertainers3.0 Classical Music
Piano Concerto in A Minor Grieg

3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Three Generations
4.12 Accent. on Melody,
4.45 The Andrews Sisters
5. 0 Children’s session: Favourite Fairy
Tales and tlalliday and Son
5.30 Tea Danee
6. 0 The Sports Review
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Latest and Lightest
7.45 This is Holland: Flowers
8.0 Musical Notebook: A survey of
American Music, in whith Alexander
Semmler discusses works by Riegger,
Peter Menin and Paul Creston’ (VOA)
8.30 Among Your Souvenirs—
9.45 Love from Leighton Buzzard (BBC)10.15 Mellow Melodies
10.30 Close down

4 Y /s\ 780 kc. 384m,
9.4 am. Morning Proms
9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Makers of Melody
11. 0 Topics for Women (BarbaraBasham): People in the News, byArthur Manning; Life in British East
Africa? Where’ Is It? by Emily Host;
The White Cross, by Lady Flllott, who
is Dame of Grace of the Order of St;
Jobn (NZBS)
11.35 Morning Star: Bruna Castagna
12. 0 Lunch Music

2.0 p.m. Music from Australia2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Listen to the Bands
3.15 Songtime: Luigi Intantino
ray, CLASSICAL HOUR: Faure-Avane
Theme and Variations, Op. 73
Song Cycle: La Bonne Chanson
Ballade for Piano and Orchestra
4.30 Martial Songs
4.45 Will Glahe’s Orchestra5. 0 On the Dance Floor
5.39 Children’s Session
6. 0 Light Orchestras and Ballads
» AS Sports News7.30 Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.0 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
8.15 Pan Pacific Women’s Conference
Newsreel
8.30 Dad and Dave9.15 Wool: Advantages in Wool Prepar-ation when Prices are igh, by W.
Pease; Relationship Between Wool, Rone
and Meat Quality, by A. €. Morton.The final programme from the Massey
College Wool Association Conference
9.45 Oscar Ilammerstein10.15 George Shearing’s Quintet
10.30 Close down

ZSYC, DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. O Dinner Music
7. 0 Haydn QuartetsThe Pro Arte Quartet
String Quartet in E Flat, Op. 64, No.
6

7.16 Sonata Recitals
Max Rostal (violin) and Franz Osborn
(piano)
Sonata in A, Op. 12, No. 2 Beethoven
Nicolas Mediner (piano)
Soniata-Ballade ~ Medtner

8. 0 The English Poets: l’rofessor 8s.
Musgrove discusses and illustrates the
work of John Dryden (NZBS)
8.20 Orchestral Concert: British Com-
posers
The Royal Philharmonic Orehestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Béecham
Prelude tc "lrmelin" Delius
The Cineinnati Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Kugene Goossens
Violin Coneerto Walton
(Soloist: Jauscha Heifetz)
A London Symphony

Vaughan Williams
9.39 The Young King, a story of Oscar
Wilde, produced by Fdward Livesey(BBE)
10. 0 Joan Hammond (soprano): Ariasfrom "Non Giovanni," "Turandot,"
"Tosca" and "Faust"
10.30 Close down

a Y ZZ. 720 kc 416m.
9. Sam. Orchestras and Ballads
|
9.30 Recital for Three
-10..0 Devotional Service10.18 My Son, Tom40.30 Music While You Work
(11.0 Women at Home: The House I'd
. Like to Live In, A House for One

(NZBS)
11.30 Something Old. Something New
11.45 The Andrews Sisters
12. 0 Lunch Music
(2. Op.m. Hester’s Diary2.15 Symphonic Music
|
Valse Fantasie Glinka

:

’

Piano Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor
Tohaikovski

0 Songtime: Webster Booth15 Eehboes of Hawaii
.30 Music While You Work0 Scottish Interlude
.30 Spotlight: Frances. Langford
45 Waltzes of the World
0 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime
and Search for the Golden Boomerang(final broadcast)
5.30 Theatre Memories6.0 Tales of the Campfire
6.415 Songs from the Saddle
y Pe After Dinner Musie7.30 On the Dance Ploor
8. 0 London Studio Concerts:
The Westminster Orchestra conducted
by Denis Wright
Agincourt Overture Leigh
Tfiolborn Mareh Coates
The Water Musie Handei-Harty

| (BRC)
8.30 Canterbury ge The Road
to Mount Cook (NZBS p

9.48 «4YZ's Sports
-40..5 Modern Variety10.30 Close down

HUNDREDS of years
ago much of N.Z. was
covered with forest
such as our artist de
picts at left. Changes
wrought by the white
man, and what we are
doing to repair the
damage, will be dis
cussed by Professor E.
W. McCaskill from 3YA
at 7.15 this evening in
the first of a series of
seven talks


